
Rafael Lucas de Lima PSDB 25% 87%

Luiz Carlos de Oliveira Borges MDB 100% 100%

Marcelo Albani Brambatti PSDB 100% 100%

Moises de Campos Silva PSDB 100% 87%

Rinaldo Perpetuo Justino DEM 100% 100%

Tahiane Alberguine PSDB 100% 100%

Antonio Aparecido Guirado MDB 100% 100%

Kelton Juliano dos Reis PSDB 100% 91%

Silvio Antonio da Silva PSDB 100% 91%

Faltas

no ano

Antonio Aparecido Guirado MDB - - - - 10/141

Kelton Juliano dos Reis PSDB - - - 2/23 14/141

Luiz Carlos de Oliveira Borges MDB - - - - 5/141

Marcelo Albani Brambatti PSDB - - - - 5/141

Moises de Campos Silva PSDB - - - 3/23 5/141

Rafael Lucas de Lima PSDB 1/2 2/2 3/4 3/23 3/141

Rinaldo Perpetuo Justino DEM - - - - 6/141

Silvio Antonio da Silva PSDB - - - 2/23 18/141

Tahiane Alberguine PSDB - - - - 9/141

Vereador Partido
Faltas 

no mês

Faltas na 

legislatura

Faltas em sessões 

ordinárias

Faltas em sessões 

extraordinárias

Frequência dos vereadores nas sessões - setembro/2023

Frequência no 

ano

Faltas no mês - setembro/2023

Frequência na 

legislatura 2021/2024
Vereador Partido

Frequência no 

mês

93%

90%

96,5%

96,5%

98%

95,7%

87%

94%

96,5%


